NTN K17X23X22.8 needle roller
bearings
The online NTN K17X23X22.8 needle roller bearings parts store
gives  you  145x256x110  Size  (mm)  immediate  access  to  a
selection of more than 1.4 million new, used, remanufactured.
Size (mm) 145x256x110
Bore Diameter (mm) 145
Outer Diameter (mm) 256
Width (mm) 110
d 145 mm
D 256 mm
T 110 mm
C 92 mm
E 38 mm
F 9 mm
G 17 mm
H 8 mm
J 243 mm
L 12 mm
R 3 mm
da 182 mm
Weight 14,87 Kg